Type:
Job Name:
LCWC-LED
Construction:
•	 Bottom Diffuser is a White Textured Acrylic
•	 Side Diffuser is a Translucent Bonded Linen Material
with a with a variety of color options.
•	 5/8” sq Stained Oak accent trim

•	 Pendant mounted version available, See LCWH
Example: LCWC-16-LED-F1P-4-S02-CTA-DIM
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCWC-LED
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’
LCWC-16 16” 4.5”
LCWC-20 20” 5.25”
LCWC-25 25” 8”
LCWC-31 31” 8”
A
B
Shown with Battery Backup Extension Ring
Battery Backup Options
           (Requires 1 ¾” extension ring)
             Not available in LCWC-12
Kelvin Cage Wood Diffusers Options
1 2700K
2 3000K
3 3500K